WRAPS
Greek Gyro $7.99
Beef & Lamb grilled with onions,
green pepper and melted Swiss
cheese.
Chicken & Cheese Wrap $6.49

Grilled home seasoned chicken
with melted Swiss cheese with your
choice of toppings and sauce( ranch
or tiziki).
Gyro & Chicken Mixed Wrap $6.59

Served with your choice of

toppings.
Falafel Wrap $6.49
Grilled Veggie Wrap $6.49
Veggie & Falafel Mix Wrap ~ $6.49
Philly Cheese Steak Wrap $7.49
Turkey Wrap $6.49

Grilled with onions, green pepper
and melted Swiss cheese.

Bar-B-Que Wrap $6.59
WRAP COMBO MEALS

Includes wrap, side, & drink
Greek Gyro Combo $10.49
Beef & Lamb grilled with onions,
green pepper and melted Swiss
cheese.

Chicken & Cheese Wrap

Combo
Grilled home seasoned chicken
with melted Swiss cheese with your
choice of toppings and sauce( ranch
or tiziki).
Gyro & Chicken Mixed Wrap $9.49
Combo
Served with your choice of
toppings.

$10.49

Falafel Wrap Combo $9.49
Grilled Veggie Wrap Combo  $9.49
Veggie & Falafel Mix Wrap  $9.49
Combo

Philly Cheese Steak Wrap $9.49
Combo

Bar-B-Que Wrap Combo $9.49
Turkey Wrap Combo $9.49

Grilled with onions, green pepper
and melted Swiss cheese.

SANDWICHES - SUBS
Philly Cheese Steak $7.99
Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese
Philly Chicken
Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese
Philly Lamb
Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese
Turkey Sub
Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese
Cheese Burger

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$5.99
SUB COMBO MEALS

Includes sub, side, & drink
Philly Cheese Steak Combo $9.74

\

888-350-9516
http://order.nashvilledelivers.com

Kouzina Cafe Gyros Subs

KOUZINA CAFE
Nashville Delivers is NOT affiliated with
KOUZINA CAFE GYROS & SUBS in any
way. By ordering online from Nashville
Delivers you are agreeing to our terms

& conditions & authorize Nashville
Delivers to pay for, collect, and deliver
your order to you and you agree to
reimburse Nashville Delivers for the
total cost of your order and any
additional cost that may occur. We
provide a delivery service only, acting
as your concierge or pick up agent. We
are "not responsible" for mistakes
made by the restaurant or quality &
preparation of your food. We transport
your order in our insulated delivery
bags to preserve freshness and ensure
food is kept as warm/cold as possible
during delivery. But, please note that
even with our equipment we cannot
guarantee that your food will be the
same quality or temperature as if you
were dining in the restaurant. Please
remember, it is take-out food. *Also
please note that during our peak lunch
& dinner rush, we may exceed expected
delivery times. If this happens, our
driver will contact you to inform you of
the delay in delivery. Thank You and
Happy Ordering!

PLATTERS

Choice of Meat with rice & salad & pita
bread with sauce
Gyro Plate

Beef and lamb. Gyro meat comes
over rice, salad, pita bread and your
choice of sauce.

Greek Turkey Plate
Mix Plate

Grilled gyro and chicken mixed

over rice, your choice of salad.
Falafel Plate

Ground lava beans deep fried
patties comes over rice, salad and
pita bread.

Grilled Veggie Plate

Grilled onions, green peppers with

or without cheese.
Chicken Plate

Grilled home seasoned chicken
over rice, your choice of salad and
pita bread and sauce( ranch or tiziki).

BBQ Plate

Gyro, chicken or mixed grilled with
BBQ.

Falafel & Grilled Veggie Mixed $11.99

Plate
Falafel and grilled onions, green
peppers and mushrooms with or
without cheese.
Shrimp Plate $13.24
Grilled home seasorled shrimp with
page

$14.99

$10.99
$13.99

$10.99

$10.99

$13.99

$11.24

SALAD

Chef Salad
Low fat meal ,includes choice of
meat with Tabouli ,Greek salad or
Fresh Garden salad

KIDS MEALS
Kids Chicken Strips

Served with fries or rice and small
drink.
Kids Grilled Chicken
Served with fries or rice and a
small drink.
Kids Gyro Meat
Served with fries or rice and small
drink.

SIDES
Fries Reg
Fries Lg
Rice Reg
Rice Lg
Greek Salad Med
Greek Salad Lg
Tabouli Salad Med
Tabouli Salad Lg
Grape Leaves 6 pcs
Wings 5 pcs
Wings 10 pcs
Chicken Strips 3 pcs
Hummus & Pita
Baklava
Cheese Cake

BEVERAGES
Small 12 oz
Medium 16 oz
Large 24 oz
Bottle 20 oz

$10.50

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$2.99
$5.49
$2.99
$5.49
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$5.49
$5.99
$4.99
$9.74
$7.79
$6.99
$3.50
$3.99

$2.39
$2.59
$2.99
$2.99



Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese
Philly Chicken Combo $9.74
Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese
Philly Lamb Combo $12.74
Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese
Turkey Sub Combo $9.74
Grilled with onions, peppers, &
cheese

Cheese Burger Combo $10.05

onions and green pepper and garlic
sauce. Comes over rice, pita, your
choice of salad and dressing(ranch or
tiziki).
Chicken Shawerma Plate $12.24
Philly Steak Plate $9.54
Grilled Philly steak with onions and
green peppers with melted cheese
comes over rice, your choice of salad
and pita.
Special Plate $13.24
Gyro, chicken, shrimp. Served with
grilled onions and green peppers.
Comes over rice, pita and your
choice of salad.

Chicken Kebab Plate $10.24
Veggies Sampler Plate $9.24

Hummus, Falafel, Grape Leaves,
or Salad with Bread
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