

888-350-9516

http://order.nashvilledelivers.com

Kouzina Cafe Gyros Subs

Rouzina Care Gyros Subs							
WRAPS		KOUZINA CA	FF	SALAD			
Greek Gyro	\$7.99	Nashville Delivers is NOT a			\$10.50		
Beef & Lamb grilled with onions		KOUZINA CAFE GYROS &		Low fat meal ,includes choice of			
green pepper and melted Swiss cheese.		way. By ordering online from	om Nashville	meat with Tabouli ,Greek salad or Fresh Garden salad			
Chicken & Cheese Wrap	\$6.49	Delivers you are agreeing		i resir Garderi salad			
Grilled home seasoned chicken	•	& conditions & authorize		KIDS MEALS			
with melted Swiss cheese with your		Delivers to pay for, collect		Kids Chicken Strips	\$7.99		
choice of toppings and sauce(randor tiziki).	CH	your order to you and yo reimburse Nashville Deli		Served with fries or rice and small drink.			
Gyro & Chicken Mixed Wrap	\$6.59	total cost of your order		Kids Grilled Chicken	\$7.99		
Served with your choice of		additional cost that may	•	Served with fries or rice and a	ψσσ		
toppings. Falafel Wrap	\$6.49	provide a delivery service		small drink.	Φ7.00		
Grilled Veggie Wrap	\$6.49	as your concierge or pick	•	Kids Gyro Meat Served with fries or rice and small	\$7.99		
Veggie & Falafel Mix Wrap	\$6.49	are "not responsible" fo		drink.			
Philly Cheese Steak Wrap	\$7.49	made by the restaurant of		OIDEO			
Turkey Wrap	\$6.49	preparation of your food.		SIDES			
Grilled with onions, green peppe	er	your order in our insulat	•	Fries Reg	\$2.99		
and melted Swiss cheese. Bar-B-Que Wrap	\$6.59	bags to preserve freshnes		Fries Lg	\$5.49		
bai-b-Que Wiap	ψ0.53	food is kept as warm/cold during delivery. But, plea		Rice Reg Rice Lg	\$2.99 \$5.49		
WRAP COMBO MEA	LS	even with our equipment		Greek Salad Med	\$5.49 \$5.99		
Includes wrap, side, & drir	nk	guarantee that your food		Greek Salad Lg	\$5.99		
Greek Gyro Combo	\$10.49	same quality or temperati		Tabouli Salad Med	\$4.99		
Beef & Lamb grilled with onions green pepper and melted Swiss	,	were dining in the restau	•	Tabouli Salad Lg	\$5.49		
cheese.		remember, it is take-out		Grape Leaves 6 pcs	\$5.99		
Chicken & Cheese Wrap	\$10.49	please note that during ou		Wings 5 pcs	\$4.99		
Combo		& dinner rush, we may exc		Wings 10 pcs	\$9.74		
Grilled home seasoned chicken		delivery times. If this happens, our		Chicken Strips 3 pcs	\$7.79		
with melted Swiss cheese with your choice of toppings and sauce(ranch		driver will contact you to inform you of		Hummus & Pita	\$6.99		
or tiziki).		the delay in delivery. Tha Happy Ordering		Baklava Cheese Cake	\$3.50 \$3.99		
Gyro & Chicken Mixed Wrap	\$9.49	nappy Ordering	y:	Cheese Cake	φ3.99		
Combo Served with your choice of		PLATTERS	3	BEVERAGES			
toppings.		Choice of Meat with rice &		Small 12 oz	\$2.39		
Falafel Wrap Combo	\$9.49	bread with saud	ce	Medium 16 oz	\$2.59		
Grilled Veggie Wrap Combo	\$9.49	Gyro Plate	\$14.99	Large 24 oz	\$2.99		
Veggie & Falafel Mix Wrap	\$9.49	Beef and lamb. Gyro mea		Bottle 20 oz	\$2.99		
Combo	00.40	over rice, salad, pita bread a choice of sauce.	aria your				
Philly Cheese Steak Wrap	\$9.49	Greek Turkey Plate	\$10.99				
Combo	¢0.40	Mix Plate	\$13.99				
Bar-B-Que Wrap Combo Turkey Wrap Combo	\$9.49 \$9.49	Grilled gyro and chicken r					
Grilled with onions, green peppe		over rice, your choice of sale Falafel Plate	\$10.99				
and melted Swiss cheese.		Ground lava beans deep					
SANDWICHES - SU	20	patties comes over rice, sala	ad and				
Philly Cheese Steak	\$7.99	<i>pita bread.</i> Grilled Veggie Plate	\$10.99				
Grilled with onions, peppers, &	ψι.υυ	Grilled onions, green pep					
cheese	4	or without cheese.					
Philly Chicken	\$7.99	Chicken Plate	\$13.99				
Grilled with onions, peppers, & cheese		Grilled home seasoned ch over rice, your choice of sale					
Philly Lamb	\$7.99	pita bread and sauce(ranch	or tiziki).				
Grillad with onions nannars &		BBQ Plate	\$11.24				

SUB COMBO MEALS

Grilled with onions, peppers, &

Grilled with onions, peppers, &

cheese

cheese Cheese Burger

Turkey Sub

Includes sub, side, & drink Philly Cheese Steak Combo \$9.74

\$7.99

\$5.99

without cheese. Shrimp Plate \$13.24 Grilled home seasoned shrimp with page 1

Falafel and grilled onions, green peppers and mushrooms with or

Gyro, chicken or mixed grilled with

Falafel & Grilled Veggie Mixed \$11.99

\$11.24

BBQ Plate

BBQ.

Grilled with onions, peppers, & cheese		onions and green pepper and garlic sauce. Comes over rice, pita, your	:	
Philly Chicken Combo Grilled with onions, peppers, &	\$9.74	choice of salad and dressing(ranch tiziki).	or	
cheese		Chicken Shawerma Plate	\$12.24	
Philly Lamb Combo	\$12.74	Philly Steak Plate	\$9.54	
Grilled with onions, peppers, & cheese		Grilled Philly steak with onions and green peppers with melted cheese		
Turkey Sub Combo Grilled with onions, peppers, &	\$9.74	comes over rice, your choice of sale and pita.	ad	
cheese		Special Plate	\$13.24	
Cheese Burger Combo	\$10.05	Gyro, chicken, shrimp. Served wi grilled onions and green peppers. Comes over rice, pita and your choice of salad.	th	
		Chicken Kebab Plate	\$10.24	
		Veggies Sampler Plate Hummus, Falafel, Grape Leaves, or Salad with Bread	\$9.24	